ST SQ
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UT 26.4
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UT 133
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2025 UTAH STATE TRAPSHOOT
Event 4 CHRIS KINDER DOUBLES - 96 Entries

ATA#

9502699

8107832
9603692

8202219

9900598

0115725

2315951
2311863
8101648

9401346
9863261
2415318

2403494

2072175
2230381

1510458

2309287

6815156
1627265

0610516

0764372
6+25594

2708169

Wednesday 18 June 2025

NAME

Bobby G. Street

Sean Hawley

Jayme-B—Andersen
Mel G. Hensley
Quint Sudbury
Jace R. Penney

; ol
Joel-Ftaberde
James R. Eichler Jr
JoeEAtkin
Sean Bullis

Kooper D. Freston

Weston M. Andersen
Michael-Gates

Grayson G. Stuart

Madi Scott

Pam-Wright
Kimberly K. Ideen

Scott Syme

Scott Abo
Jmmy-R—Heller

Robert P. Green

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SRVT

S5

SuUBV

SJ

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SuUBV

VT

SRVT

A

AAA
AAA

AA

AA

AA

99

97
9+

96

97

95

888

R R R

95

98

97

95

89

94

95

97

Carry Over - 49
Garr-Over—45

Garry-Over—42

Garry-Over—33
Carry Over - 47

Garry-Over—44

GCarry-Over—33
Carry Over - 46

Carry Over - 100
Garry-Over—48

Garry-Over—44
Carry Over - 47

Carry Over - 45
Garry-Over—44
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Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out




